
MA (PT) Timetable for 2022-23 

Date / time Module Activity Tutor 

Friday 9th Sept  Induction Welcome & registration 

LS & e-resources  

Group introductions  

 

DIT 

Tracy 

Friday 9th Sept (7.00 – 9.00)  YCWMP5  Setting up placements & placement 
tasks 

Rob 

Saturday 10th Sept (10.00 -1.00) YCWM50  Module input & seminar work Jon 

Saturday 11th Sept (2.00 - 4.00) YCWM52 Module input & seminar work Tracy 

Sunday 12th Sept (10.00 - 12.00) YCWM50: Action Learning Set Jon 

Friday 11th Nov (7.00 - 9.00)  YCWMP5  Reflecting on practice Rob 

Saturday 12th Nov (10.00 - 1.00) YCWM50  Module input & seminar work Jon 

Saturday 12th Nov (2.00 - 4.00) YCWM52  Module input & seminar work Tracy 

Sunday 13th Nov (10.00 - 12.00) YCWM52: Action Learning Set Tracy 

Friday 27th Jan (7.00 - 9.00)  YCWM52 Formative assessment (proposals) Tracy 

Saturday 28th Jan (10.00 -1.00) YCWM51 Module input & seminar work Jon 

Saturday 28th Jan (2.00 - 4.00) YCWM52 Module input & seminar work Tracy 

Sunday 29th Jan (10.00 - 12.00) YCWMP5: Action Learning Set Rob 

Saturday 25th March (10.00-
1.00) 

YCWM51  Module input & seminar work Jon 

Sunday 26th March (10.00 -
12.00) 

YCWM51: Action Learning Set Jon 


